
‘WELL DONE!’ to the following 
pupils who received special awards 

this week:

Reception Emily, Lucas, Georgia

Year 1 – Frankie, Cecily, Cerys

Year 2 – Felix, Arthur A, Rory

Year 3 – Ryan, Roman, Ethan

Year 4 – Tom, Maddie, Rosie

Year 5 – Alfie, Grace R, Lukas

Year 6 – Harriet, George, Trisha
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. Message from the Headteacher

Children in Need day is finally here and what a great 

success it has proved to be! The children came to 

school dressed in their ‘dance outfits’ ready for the 

Danceathon. They raised £189 from the £1 donations. 

The children filled Pudsey’ Bear with a large amount 

of loose silver coins. We will inform you of the amount 

raised in total next week. I would like to congratulate 

the Junior Leadership Team and Miss Nolan for 

organising such a successful charity event. 

The Junior Leadership Team will also be attending 

Mass on Monday to give Father Tony his birthday 

cards which the classes have made, as it is his 75th

birthday on Sunday.  A huge happy birthday to Father 

from all the staff and children at Holy Trinity.

The Christmas Shoeboxes boxes were collected by 

T4U and taken to their depot in Evesham ready to be 

transported to places such as Romania and Armenia. 

They collected 71 boxes from our school.  Thank you 

to all the families who donated.

Have a restful weekend.

During the month of November we 

pray for the repose of the souls of all 

who have died.

Eternal rest give unto them, O Lord.

And let perpetual light shine upon 

them.

May they rest in peace.

Amen

http://www.holy-trinity.oxon.sch.uk/


AUTUMN TERM DATES FOR YOUR DIARY

Thursday 22nd November Year 4 Anglo-Saxon Vikings Day at school 
(new)

Wednesday 28th November Year 5 Christmas Lantern Workshop for 
‘Christmas in Chippy’ (new)

Thursday 29th November Year 4 to see ‘Joseph’ at Chipping Norton 
School (new)  

Friday 30th November Year 2 at Oxford Airport trip (new)

Year 3 at Hill End, Oxford (new)

Monday 3rd December Whole School at Oxford Playhouse Pantomime

Wednesday 5th December Year Reception, 1,2,3,4 & 5 Flu jabs

Friday 7th December PTA BINGO (further details to follow)

Monday 10th December Year 3 Christingle Service

Wednesday 12th December Reception Class Nativity at 2pm

Monday 17th December Christmas Lunch, Children bring a cracker

Reception and KS1 Christmas Party

Tuesday 18th December KS1 Nativity Performance 

Wednesday 19th December KS2 Carol Service 

Thursday 20th December End of Term Mass 

Finish school for Christmas break at 12.05pm

Return to school on Monday 7th January 2019


